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Trial ID Town County Sowing Date Region Previous Crop Soil Type
WW2020AG521T Thaxted Essex 30/10/2019 East W-rape Medium

WW2020BE508T Croft-on-Tees North Yorkshire 19/09/2019 East W-rape Medium

WW2020BE534T Murton Northumberland 11/09/2019 North East V-pea Medium

WW2020BE570T Warden Lawn Sunderland 20/09/2019 North East W-rape Medium

WW2020CA514T Terrington St ClementsNorfolk 22/10/2019 East Potato D-silt

WW2020CI526T Coates Gloucestershire 20/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020DV528T West Charleton Devon 21/10/2019 West W-rape D-silt

WW2020EL519T Spalding Lincolnshire 22/10/2019 East Potato D-silt

WW2020EL573T Spalding Lincolnshire 03/12/2019 East Potato D-silt

WW2020EM522T Petham Kent 30/10/2019 East W-bean Medium

WW2020ES504T East Saltoun East Lothian 02/10/2019 North East W-rape Medium

WW2020ES518T Easter Howgate Midlothian 05/09/2019 North East S-barley Medium

WW2020FA512T Bleasby Lincolnshire 09/10/2019 East W-rape Medium

WW2020GC568T Shanagarry Cork 17/11/2019 West W-rape D-silt

WW2020GL516T Budby Nottinghamshire 22/10/2019 East Veg L-sand

WW2020GL561T Budby Nottinghamshire 10/12/2019 East Veg L-sand

WW2020HC523T Edgmond Shropshire 21/10/2019 West Potato L-sand

WW2020HE571T Llampha Glamorgan 28/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020HM506T Wetwang East Yorkshire 23/10/2019 East W-rape Shallow

WW2020HM510T Huggate East Yorkshire 03/10/2019 East W-wheat Shallow

WW2020HM525T High Mowthorpe North Yorkshire 12/09/2019 East W-rape Shallow

WW2020KN536T Wadebridge Cornwall 06/10/2019 West S-maize Medium

WW2020KW520T Tannington Suffolk 01/01/2020 East S-beet D-clay

WW2020KW524T Frisby on the Wreake Leicestershire 31/10/2019 West W-rape D-clay

WW2020KW535T Fowlmere Cambridgeshire 10/09/2019 East G-peas Medium

WW2020KW566T Tannington Suffolk 07/01/2020 East S-beet D-clay

WW2020LM517T Elmswell Suffolk 20/11/2019 East W-wheat Medium

WW2020MR513T Attleborough Norfolk 21/11/2019 East Potato Medium

WW2020NI531T Limavady Londonderry 21/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020RA515T Ickleton Cambridgeshire 23/10/2019 East W-wheat Medium

WW2020SA503T Coaltown of Balgonie Fife 03/10/2019 North East W-oat L-sand

WW2020SA505T Maxton Scottish Borders 24/10/2019 North East V-pea L-sand

WW2020SA530T Coaltown of Balgonie Fife 16/09/2019 North East W-oat L-sand

WW2020SS527T Broughton Hampshire 29/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020SS529T Norton Hampshire 01/01/2020 West W-rape Medium

WW2020SS565T Norton Hampshire 20/11/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020ST583T Cawood North Yorkshire 20/11/2019 East S-bean L-sand

WW2020SU509T Cowlinge Suffolk 01/01/2020 East W-rape D-clay

WW2020SY511T Great Sturton Lincolnshire 22/01/2020 East W-wheat Medium

WW2020TE564T Terrington St ClementsNorfolk 25/01/2020 East S-beet D-silt

WW2020TF501T Stracathro Angus 10/10/2019 North East Grass Medium

WW2020TF502T Turriff Aberdeenshire 15/10/2019 North East W-rape Medium

WW2020TL532T High Legh Cheshire 23/10/2019 West W-barley Medium

Trial ID Town County Sowing Date Region Previous Crop Soil Type
WW2020BE508U Croft-on-Tees North Yorkshire 19/09/2019 East W-rape Medium

WW2020CA514U Terrington St ClementsNorfolk 22/10/2019 East Potato D-silt

WW2020CI526U Coates Gloucestershire 20/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020DV528U West Charleton Devon 21/10/2019 West W-rape D-silt

WW2020EL519U Spalding Lincolnshire 23/10/2019 East Potato D-silt

WW2020ES504U East Saltoun East Lothian 02/10/2019 North East W-rape Medium

WW2020GC568U Shanagarry Cork 17/11/2019 West W-rape D-silt

WW2020HC523U Edgmond Shropshire 21/10/2019 West Potato L-sand

WW2020HE571U Llampha Glamorgan 28/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020KN536U Wadebridge Cornwall 06/10/2019 West S-maize Medium

WW2020SS527U Broughton Hampshire 29/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

Trial ID Town County Sowing Date Region Previous Crop Soil Type
WW2020EL519L Spalding Lincolnshire 06/11/2019 East Potato D-silt

WW2020EM522L Petham Kent 30/10/2019 East W-bean Medium

WW2020ES504L East Saltoun East Lothian 02/10/2019 North East W-rape Medium

WW2020HM506L Wetwang East Yorkshire 23/10/2019 East W-rape Shallow

WW2020KW524L Frisby on the Wreake Leicestershire 31/10/2019 West W-rape D-clay

WW2020NI531L Limavady Londonderry 21/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WW2020SU509L Cowlinge Suffolk 01/01/2020 East W-rape D-clay

WW2020TF501L Stracathro Angus 10/10/2019 North East Grass Medium

Yield Trials - Treated

Yield Trials - Untreated

Lodging
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